Event
Bareback

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Inc. Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

103rd Sonoita Labor Day Rodeo

Sept. 2nd - 4th, 2018

Place Name

1 JOHN KILLIAN

2ND/3RD RIO LEE

2ND/3RD JOHN KILLIAN

4TH/5TH TYRICK WILSON

4TH/5TH EVAN BETONY (P)
6TH/7TH/8TH TYLER ERICKSON (P)
6TH/7TH/8TH TUCKER DEPEW (P)
6TH/7TH/8TH TYRICK WILSON

1 JUSTIN ROCKHILL
2 NEWT NOVICH (P)
3 CLEM ZIEZERE (P)
4 CUTTER PARSONS

1 ANDREW MARTIN

2 JOSEPH PARSONS
3RD & 4TH BLAIN GARLEY (P)
3RD & 4TH LUKE JEFFRIES
5TH & 6TH LUKE JEFFRIES
5TH & 6TH TYLER MONTANO
7TH & 8TH JON BAER
7TH & 8TH WESTON CRANE

*%

JEFF FRIZZELL
TRENT TIDWELL
CANON FREELAND
DALE DAVIES
JONATHAN JACOBS
DALE DAVIES

1 (

2 (**
3 (**
4 (**
5 (**
6 (

*%
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1 ALEXIS DOUTRE
2 LEIGH ANN SCRIBNER
3 NICOLE SWEAZEA
4TH/5TH/6TH SIERRA JO KEITH (P)
4TH/5TH/6TH BAYLEE JOHNSTON
4TH/5TH/6TH KAYSE MAHONEY
7TH/8TH CINDY WELLING
7TH/8TH CASLYN WEIDENBENER (P)

1 JAKE SALCITO
2ND/3RD COOPER DEWITT
2ND/3RD COOPER DEWITT
4TH/5TH COOPER DEWITT
4TH/5TH ZANE MUNOZ

6TH CORY LEFEBRE

Time

3.9
5.2
5.3
5.6

8.4
8.5
8.9
8.9
9.0
9.0
9.1
9.1

10.6
11.4
12.0
12.8
13.1
13.6

1.8
2.1
2.3
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.5
2.5

Score

77
73
73
72
72
70
70
70

81
80
80
78
78
77

Amount

$512
$380
$380
$203
$203
$29
$29
$29

$434
$326
$217
$109

$846
$689
$486
$486
$235
$235

$78

$78

$658
$544
$431
$317
$204
$113

$1,168
$952
$779
$404
$404
$404
$108
$108

$734
$544
$544
$291
$291

$63

Ground



#12 Team Roping Header

#12 Team Roping Heeler

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

Inc Barrel Racing

6TH CORY LEFEBRE

1 TY THOMAS

2 MICHAEL CALMELAT

3
4

5TH/6TH

1
1
1
1
1
5TH/6TH (1

AAA,-\,-\,-\
DN

WYATT KENT (P)

1 BARRETT LITTELL

2 LITTLE MICHAEL CALMELAT
3 GARRETT HERSHBERGER (P)
4 CASHTON WEIDENBENER (P)

5TH/6TH CHARLIE BUCHANAN
5TH/6TH JOHN HENRY GAONA

1 MICHAEL CALMELAT
2ND/3RD ANTHONY CALMELAT (P)
2ND/3RD WYATT HERSHBERGER
4TH/5TH (12) TY THOMAS
4TH/5TH NATE SINGLETARY

6 JOSEPH PARSONS

1 ANTHONY CALMELAT (P)
2ND/3RD CODY PEARSON (P)
2ND/3RD JASON HERSHBERGER
4TH/5TH BARRETT LITTELL
4TH/5TH TOM BILL JOHNSON

6 TANNER LUTTRELL (P)

1 SYDNEY JACOB

2 CHERYL MURRAY (P)

3 JOLEE JORDAN
ATH/5TH KATI JUNDT (P)
4TH/5TH RYLEA PLATTS

6 MUFFY CARMEN

7 WENDY PLATTS
8TH/9TH WENDY WILSON (P)
8TH/9TH MARYN BUCHANAN

10 KATI JUNDT (P)

1ST/2ND CASSIE DEWITT

1ST/2ND PATSY ALEXANDER
3 MADILYN TODD

JASON HERSHBERGER (P)
CASLYN WEIDENBENER (P)
GAVIN HERSHBERGER (P)

5.4
5.8
6.2
6.6
7.3
7.3

5.4
5.8
6.2
6.6
7.3
7.3

5.2
5.3
5.3
5.4
5.4
5.5

5.2
5.3
5.3
5.4
5.4
5.5

17.64
17.66
17.67
17.81
17.81
17.83
17.84
17.85
17.85
17.88

18.34

18.34
18.35

77

$63

$802
$664
$525
$387
$194
$194

$802
$664
$525
$387
$194
$194

$771
$572
$572
$306
$306
$133

$771
$572
$572
$306
$306
$133

$1,529
$1,311
$1,092
$838
$838
$583
$437
$254
$254
$146

$711

$711
$562



4 KELLY ROBERTSON
5 AMANDA RADFORD
6 DOSKIE EDWARDS

7 BERLYN FRANKS (P)
8 BAYLEE JOHNSTON

Bull Riding
1 DALTON KASEL

Gene Forrest Memorial Saddle Bronc
1 JAKE SALCITO
2 COOPER DEWITT

ALL AROUND CHAMPION
RESERVE ALL AROUND

JOSEPH PARSONS

CASLYN WEIDENBENER

18.36
18.38

18.39
18.40
18.41

78

81
80

$463
$364

$265
$165
$66

$773

$1,080

$720

$1,892



