103rd Sonoita Labor Day Rodeo Sept. 2nd - 4th, 2018

Event Bareback	Place	Name	Time	Score	Amount	Ground
Bareback	1 JOHN KILLIA	۸N		77	\$512	
	2ND/3RD RIO LEE			73	\$380	
	2ND/3RD JOHN KILLIA	AN		73	\$380	
	4TH/5TH TYRICK WIL			72	\$203	
	4TH/5TH EVAN BETO	• •		72	\$203	
	6TH/7TH/8TH TYLER ERIC			70	\$29	
	6TH/7TH/8TH TUCKER DE 6TH/7TH/8TH TYRICK WIL	` '		70 70	\$29 \$29	
	OIN//IN/OIN ITNICK WIL	SON		70	Φ29	
Steer Wrestling						
	1 JUSTIN ROC		3.9		\$434	
	2 NEWT NOVI	` '	5.2		\$326	
	3 CLEM ZIEZE 4 CUTTER PA		5.3 5.6		\$217 \$109	
	4 COTTER PA	nouno	5.6		\$109	
Tie Down Roping						
. 3	1 ANDREW M	ARTIN	8.4		\$846	
	2 JOSEPH PA	RSONS	8.5		\$689	
	3RD & 4TH BLAIN GARL	` '	8.9		\$486	
	3RD & 4TH LUKE JEFFF		8.9		\$486	
	5TH & 6TH LUKE JEFFF		9.0		\$235	
	5TH & 6TH TYLER MON 7TH & 8TH JON BAER	TANO	9.0 9.1		\$235 \$78	
	7TH & 8TH WESTON CF	RANE	9.1		\$78	
	711100111 1120101101		0		ψ, σ	
Inc. Tie Down Roping						
	1 (**) JEFF FR		10.6		\$658	
	2 (**) TRENT 1		11.4		\$544	
	3 (**) CANON		12.0		\$431	
	4 (**) DALE DA 5 (**) JONATH		12.8 13.1		\$317 \$204	
	6 (**) DALE DA		13.6		\$113	
	0 () 2/122 2/		10.0		Ψίιο	
Breakaway Roping						
	1 ALEXIS DOL		1.8		\$1,168	
	2 LEIGH ANN		2.1		\$952	
	3 NICOLE SW		2.3		\$779	
	4TH/5TH/6TH SIERRA JO I 4TH/5TH/6TH BAYLEE JOH	` '	2.4 2.4		\$404 \$404	
	4TH/5TH/6TH KAYSE MAH		2.4		\$404	
	7TH/8TH CINDY WEL		2.5		\$108	
	7TH/8TH CASLYN WE		2.5		\$108	
Saddle Bronc						
	1 JAKE SALCI	ТО		81	\$734	
	2ND/3RD COOPER DE			80	\$544	
	2ND/3RD COOPER DE			80	\$544	
	4TH/5TH COOPER DE			78	\$291	
	4TH/5TH ZANE MUNC			78 77	\$291	
	6TH CORY LEFE	BKE		77	\$63	

#10 Toom Doning Hoodey	6TH CORY LEFEBRE	77 \$63	
#12 Team Roping Header	1 (12) TY THOMAS 2 (12) MICHAEL CALMELAT 3 (12) JASON HERSHBERGER (P) 4 (12) CASLYN WEIDENBENER (P) 5TH/6TH (12) GAVIN HERSHBERGER (P) 5TH/6TH (12) WYATT KENT (P)	5.4 5.8 6.2 6.6 7.3 7.3	\$802 \$664 \$525 \$387 \$194 \$194
#12 Team Roping Heeler	1 BARRETT LITTELL	5.4	\$802
	2 LITTLE MICHAEL CALMELAT 3 GARRETT HERSHBERGER (P) 4 CASHTON WEIDENBENER (P) 5TH/6TH CHARLIE BUCHANAN 5TH/6TH JOHN HENRY GAONA	5.8 6.2 6.6 7.3 7.3	\$664 \$525 \$387 \$194 \$194
Team Roping Header	1 MICHAEL CALMELAT	5.2	\$771
	2ND/3RD ANTHONY CALMELAT (P) 2ND/3RD WYATT HERSHBERGER	5.3 5.3	\$572 \$572
	4TH/5TH (12) TY THOMAS 4TH/5TH NATE SINGLETARY 6 JOSEPH PARSONS	5.4 5.4 5.5	\$306 \$306 \$133
Team Roping Heeler	4 ANTHONY CALMELAT (D)	5.0	Ф774
	1 ANTHONY CALMELAT (P) 2ND/3RD CODY PEARSON (P) 2ND/3RD JASON HERSHBERGER	5.2 5.3 5.3	\$771 \$572 \$572
	4TH/5TH BARRETT LITTELL 4TH/5TH TOM BILL JOHNSON 6 TANNER LUTTRELL (P)	5.4 5.4 5.5	\$306 \$306 \$133
Barrel Racing	1 SYDNEY JACOB	17.64	\$1,529
	2 CHERYL MURRAY (P) 3 JOLEE JORDAN	17.66 17.67	\$1,329 \$1,311 \$1,092
	4TH/5TH KATI JUNDT (P) 4TH/5TH RYLEA PLATTS	17.81 17.81	\$838 \$838
	6 MUFFY CARMEN 7 WENDY PLATTS	17.83 17.84	\$583 \$437
	8TH/9TH WENDY WILSON (P) 8TH/9TH MARYN BUCHANAN 10 KATI JUNDT (P)	17.85 17.85 17.88	\$254 \$254 \$146
Inc Barrel Racing	1ST/2ND CASSIE DEWITT	18.34	\$711
	1ST/2ND PATSY ALEXANDER 3 MADILYN TODD	18.34 18.35	\$711 \$562

	4 KELLY ROBERTSON	18.36	\$463	
	5 AMANDA RADFORD	18.38	\$364	
	6 DOSKIE EDWARDS	18.39	\$265	
	7 BERLYN FRANKS (P)	18.40	\$165	
	8 BAYLEE JOHNSTON	18.41	\$66	
Bull Riding	1 DALTON KASEL	7	78 \$773	\$1,892
Gene Forrest Memorial Saddle Bronc	1 JAKE SALCITO 2 COOPER DEWITT	_	\$1 \$1,080 80 \$720	
ALL AROUND CHAMPION RESERVE ALL AROUND	JOSEPH PARSONS CASLYN WEIDENBENER			